

BID TABULATION ANALYSIS
Fort Morgan Municipal Airport
Runway 14-32 Sealcoat and Marking
Bid Date: 6/15/20

RS&H, Inc.
Date Prepared: 6/17/21
Prepared By: AMG
Checked By: AMG
RS&H Project No. 224-1777-003

ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	WORK ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineers Estimate		American Road Maintenance		Gee Asphalt Systems		LOW	HIGH	AVERAGE
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT			
No.		<u>Schedule I</u>											
1	C-105-6.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 11,170.00	\$ 11,170.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,170.00	\$ 7,390.00
2	G-100-4.1	Temporary Construction Items	LS	1	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 6,650.00	\$ 4,630.00
3	P-101-5.1	Crack Seal Type I (1/4"-1 1/2")	LF	11500	\$ 5.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 12,075.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2.35
4	P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	SY	44900	\$ 1.40	\$ 62,860.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 65,105.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 70,942.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.58	\$ 1.48
5	P-620-5.1	Pavement Markings With Type I Reflective Beads	SF	26300	\$ 3.25	\$ 85,475.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,355.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 19,725.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3.25	\$ 1.62
SCHEDULE I TOTAL						\$ 219,245.00		\$ 109,535.00		\$ 114,817.00			
		<u>Schedule II</u>											
6	P-101-5.1	Crack Seal Type I (1/4"-1 1/2")	LF	350	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1.05	\$ 367.50	\$ 1.05	\$ 367.50	\$ 1.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 2.37
7	P-608-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	SY	7700	\$ 1.40	\$ 10,780.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 11,165.00	\$ 1.57	\$ 12,089.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 1.57	\$ 1.47
8	P-620-5.1	Pavement Markings With Type I Reflective Beads	SF	1500	\$ 3.25	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 1,275.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 3.25	\$ 1.62
SCHEDULE II TOTAL						\$ 17,405.00		\$ 12,807.50		\$ 13,581.50			
TOTAL SCHEDULE I & II						\$ 236,650.00		\$ 122,342.50		\$ 128,398.50			